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Williamsburg is located in the Greater Peninsula (LWIA XIV)

Top 15 Employers in Greater Peninsula (LWIA XIV)

Rank Employer Name
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Huntington Ingalls Industries, Inc.
Riverside Regional Medical Center
U.S. Department of Defense
Newport News Public Schools
City of Newport News

Hampton City School Board

Wal Mart

Busch Entertainment Corp.

City of Hampton

College of William and Mary
Sentara Healthcare

#of Employees

Industry

1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+

Williamsburg James City County School Board 1000+

Nat'l Aeronautics & Space
Admin.

U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs
York County School Board

Top 15 Employers in the City of Williamsburg

Rank Employer Name
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College of William and Mary
Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Colonial Williamsburg Hotel
Sentara Healthcare

City of Williamsburg

1000+

1000+
1000+

# of Employees

Transportation Equipment Manufacturing

Hospitals

National Security and International Affairs
Educational Services

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Educational Services

General Merchandise Stores

Amusement, Gambling, and Recreation Industries
Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Educational Services

Hospitals

Educational Services

Space Research and Technology

Administration of Human Resource Programs
Educational Services

Industry

1000+
1000+
1000+
500 to 999
100 to 249

Williamsburg James City County School Board 100 to 249

Aramark Campus LLC

Red Lobster & The Olive Garden
Cracker Barrel Old Country Store
National Center for State Courts
Harris Teeter Supermarket
Penisula Metropolitan YMCA
Walsingham Academy

The Yankee Candle Company Inc
Envoy of Williamsburg

*LWIA abbreviates Local Workforce Investment Area
Data: Virginia Labor Market Information - virginialmi.org - Q2, 2014

100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
100 to 249
50to 99

Educational Services

Museums, Historical Sites, and Similar Institutions
Accommodation

Hospitals

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Educational Services

Food Services and Drinking Places

Food Services and Drinking Places

Food Services and Drinking Places

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

Food and Beverage Stores

Religious, Grantmaking, Civic, Professional, and Similar
Educational Services

Miscellaneous Store Retailers

Nursing and Residential Care Facilities

www.CTETrailblazers.org  Copyright ©2015 Commonwealth of Virginia Department of Education
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James City County

James City County is located in the Greater Peninsula (LWIA XIV)

Top 15 Employers in Greater Peninsula (LWIA XIV)

Rank Employer Name
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Huntington Ingalls Industries, Inc.
Riverside Regional Medical Center
U.S. Department of Defense
Newport News Public Schools
City of Newport News

Hampton City School Board

Wal Mart

Busch Entertainment Corp.

City of Hampton

College of William and Mary
Sentara Healthcare

Williamsburg James City County School Board

Nat'l Aeronautics & Space
Admin.

U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs
York County School Board

Top 15 Employers in James City County

Rank Employer Name
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Busch Entertainment Corp.

Williamsburg James City County School Board

County of James City

Eastern State Hospital

Wal Mart

Riverside Regional Medical Center
Kingsmill Resort

Anheuser Busch, Inc.

Avid Medical

Joy Food Store

Williamsburg Landing

Lumber Liquidators Service
Jamestown Yorktown Foundation
Williamsburg Plantation

Owens Brockway Glass Contractors

*LWIA abbreviates Local Workforce Investment Area
Data: Virginia Labor Market Information - virginialmi.org - Q2, 2014 www.CTETrailblazers.org  Copyright ©2015 Commonwealth of Virginia Department of Education

#of Employees

Industry

1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+
1000+

1000+
1000+

# of Employees

Transportation Equipment Manufacturing

Hospitals

National Security and International Affairs
Educational Services

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Educational Services

General Merchandise Stores

Amusement, Gambling, and Recreation Industries
Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Educational Services

Hospitals

Educational Services

Space Research and Technology

Administration of Human Resource Programs
Educational Services

Industry

1000+

1000+

500 to 999
500 to 999
500 to 999
500 to 999
500 to 999
250 to 499
250 to 499
250 to 499
250to 499
250 to 499
250to 499
250 to 499
100 to 249

Amusement, Gambling, and Recreation Industries
Educational Services

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government
Hospitals

General Merchandise Stores

Hospitals

Food Services and Drinking Places

Beverage and Tobacco Product Manufacturing
Merchant Wholesalers, Durable Goods
Administrative and Support Services

Nursing and Residential Care Facilities
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Museums, Historical Sites, and Similar Institutions
Real Estate

Nonmetallic Mineral Product Manufacturing



